CT41544S Display Ceiling Mount

Key Benefits

» Stylish high-end design
e Easy installation
« Rotatable

Ceiling mount kit CT41544Display size: < 65” Mounting:
400x400Max. weight: 25 kg - 65 Ibs Kit includes: e 1x PUC 1045
ceiling plate « Tx PUC 2415 pole 150 cm (59 inches)- 1x PFI
3050 Display interface
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Specifications

Min. screen size (inch)

Max. screen size (inch)

Min. horizontal hole pattern (mm)
Max. horizontal hole pattern (mm)
Min. vertical hole pattern (mm)
Max. vertical hole pattern (mm)
Max. distance to ceiling - center display (mm)
Max. weight load (kg)

Max. weight load (Lbs)

Ceiling types

Turn

Tilt

Orientation

Height options

Article number (SKU)

EAN single box

Colour

Certifications

Guarantee

32
65
100
400
100
400
1488
25
5512

Flat / inclined ceiling
Up to 360°

Tilt up to 2

OO

Landscape / Portrait
Fixed height (screw)

7955644
8712285411
Silver
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